
ROUTE 154 
STANDARD CONDIT IONS 

I MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE 
A maximum off-peak fare o f  2 5 ~  is charged at  the fol lowing 
times:- 

MONDAYS T O  FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00 
, 19.00 - 24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 24.00 

Stage 
Poinl 
NO.  

FARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accomoanying a fare-~aying adult o r  child vas- 
senger o r  a  ass-holder, and N O T  OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of a fare 
Davlng passenger, is carried free. 
Ch~ ld ren  aged 5 vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 
years wi l l  be charged 50 a t  all times. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Does are carrced at the discretion of the Conductor o r  Driver/Ooerator and are 
charged 5~ at all times. 
Guide does accomoanving bl ind persons are carried free. 
Dogs are not  allowed o n  the seats. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Perm~ts  are available for  free travel over the whole of 
during the Dermitted Deriods:- 

MONDAYSTO FRIDAYS G9.3&16.00 
19.CG24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
&PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.3&24.00 

A l l  o ther  concessionarv fare Dermlts are N O T  ACCEPTED for reduced 
over any Dart o f  this route. 

this 

fare 

route  

travel 

Station 5 

7 CENTRAL ROAD 6 

7 7 MIDDLETON ROAD 7 

1 1  7 7 ST. HELIER The Rose I t  

7 SUllON The Angel 9 

7 7 SUTTON The Gropes IOt 

BENHILL ROAD I I 

7 RINGSTEAD ROAD Corshalton Rood I1 

7 7 CARSHALTON Windsor Castle I 3  

CARSHALTON BEECHES Station 14 

7 BOUNDARY ROAD I 5  

MOLLISON DRIVE 17 

7 THE CHASE I 8  

EPSOM ROAD Waddon Roaa 1 0  

7 WEST CROYDON Station o r  Bus Station 11 

7 7 WINDMILL ROAD The Gloucester 11 

SELHURST Statron 13  

7 SOUTH NORWOOD Clock Tower o r  Port land Rood 1 4  

ANERLEY Robin Hood 16t 

CRYSTAL PALACE Terminus l6 

I 11 1 3 0  30 30 130 30 30 130 30 1 4  114 I 9  19 111 1 1  7 1 7 WEST CROYDON Station l l t  

I 11 130 30 30 130 30 30 130 30 30 114 1 4  I 9  ( 1 9  I1 I1 I 7 7 CROYDON Town Centre o r  Flvover 2Zt 

30 30 30 30 30 3 0 1 3 0  30 30 130 1 4  1 4 1 1 9  I 9  I l l11 7 7 SOUTH CROYDON Swan & Sugar Loaf 13  
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7 WEST CIK)ID(HI S t o t i o n 2 l t  

7 7 MAYDAYROADI 

1 1  7 7 THORNTOW HEATH L.T. Garage 1 

I 9  I1 1 1  
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I 

1 

7 7 SUTTON 1.1. Garage I 0  

I1 1 1  7 7 SOUTH CROYDON L.T. Garage 14  
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